
BOWLING MIXED DOUBLES

First Name Last Name Score Place
Ted Funk

LaQuita Extine
Michael Fleischacker

Elizabeth Fleischacker
Joseph Trozzo
Susan Drake

First Name Last Name Score Place
Tiffany Collins
Daniel Roorda
Roger Drake
Nancy Carter

First Name Last Name Score Place
Gerald Martin
Laurie Davis
Mark Singleton
Betsy Voorhies
Lynn Viscotini

Steven Goldberg
Will Caldwell
Ebo Barefoot

Alan Skip Davis
Wanda Oliver
Helen Giraitis

Richard Blasquez

Capital City Senior Games
BOWLING - MIXED

Age Division 50-54

Age Division 55-59

Age Division 60-64

832

831

671

527

1

2

3

4

5

6

968

1

2

936

831

1,115

1,285

997

977

1

2

3



First Name Last Name Score Place
Marynell DeMartino
Dominic DeMartino

Dale Capps
Louisa Capps
Mike Williams

Cordelia Leon
Sheila Salyer
Mike Brown

Jacklyn McDonald
Joe McDonald

Linda Lane
Glen Pourciau

First Name Last Name Score Place
Cynthia Seaborn-Jenkins
Thelbert Starling

Kathy Ferris
Bruce Ferris

First Name Last Name Score Place
Michael Romans

Ruth Bailey
Betsy Lieberman

Michael Renard
Gary Hansen
Mary Diallo
PAM MCVETY
Bob McVety

Age Division 70-74

Age Division 75-79

Age Division 65-69

808

723

1

2

1

2

3

4

626

480

1

2

3

4

1,101

730

5

6

1,012

1,011

980

946

611

508


	Bowling Mixed

