

Capital City Senior Games

BOWLING - MIXED

BOWLING MIXED DOUBLES

Age Division 50-54

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Ted LaQuita	Funk Extine	1,285	1
Michael Elizabeth	Fleischacker Fleischacker	997	2
Joseph Susan	Trozzo Drake	977	3

Age Division 55-59

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Tiffany Daniel	Collins Roorda	936	1
Roger Nancy	Drake Carter	831	2

Age Division 60-64

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Gerald Laurie	Martin Davis	1,115	1
Mark Betsy	Singleton Voorhies	968	2
Lynn Steven	Viscotini Goldberg	832	3
Will Ebo	Caldwell Barefoot	831	4
Alan Skip Wanda	Davis Oliver	671	5
Helen Richard	Giraitis Blasquez	527	6

Age Division 65-69

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Marynell Dominic	DeMartino DeMartino	1,012	1
Dale Louisa	Capps Capps	1,011	2
Mike Cordelia	Williams Leon	980	3
Sheila Mike	Salyer Brown	946	4
Jacklyn Joe	McDonald McDonald	611	5
Linda Glen	Lane Pourciau	508	6

Age Division 70-74

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Cynthia Thelbert	Seaborn-Jenkins Starling	808	1
Kathy Bruce	Ferris Ferris	723	2

Age Division 75-79

First Name	Last Name	Score	Place
Michael Ruth	Romans Bailey	1,101	1
Betsy Michael	Lieberman Renard	730	2
Gary Mary	Hansen Diallo	626	3
PAM Bob	MCVETY McVety	480	4